
RATES 2024 - from December 2023 to January 2025 Casa per Vacanze La Rossa

Name of the apartment beds L M H HH L M L M

Cazzola 4+1 € 500 € 600 € 800 € 1'000 € 260 € 300 € 300 € 350

Stange Fizzi 7+1 € 800 € 1'000 € 1'200 € 1400  (*) € 350 € 420 € 420 € 500

La Rossa Suite 7+1 € 900 € 1'100 € 1'300 € 1500  (*) € 370 € 460 € 460 € 550

from Saturday 2 December 2023 to Monday 18 December 2023 M=Middle Season

from Tuesday 19 December 2023 to Sunday 7 January 2024 HH=Very High Season

from Monday 8 January 2024 to Sunday 7 April 2024 M=Middle Season

from Monday 8 April 2024 to Wednesday 24 April 2024 L=Low Season

from Thursday 25 April 2024 to Friday 21 June 2024 M=Middle Season

from Saturday 22 June 2024 to Friday 26 July 2024 H=High Season

from Saturday 27 July 2024 to Saturday 24 August 2024 HH=Very High Season

from Sunday 25 August 2024 to Sunday 15 September 2024 H=High Season

from Monday 16 September 2024 to Sunday 3 November 2024 M=Middle Season

from Monday 4 November 2024 to Friday 29 November 2024 L=Low Season

from Saturday 30 November 2024 to Friday 20 December 2024 M=Middle Season

from Saturday 21 December 2024 to Monday 6 January 2025 HH=Very High Season

www.casavacanzelarossa.it +39 345 8215702 +39 348 6542915 info@casavacanzelarossa.it

€ 300€ 500 € 700 € 800 € 210 € 250 € 260

APARTMENT RENTAL BY THE WEEK 
STANDARD

WEEK END

EXTENDED

WEEK END

CHECK IN - from 16:00            CHECK OUT - before 10:30 a.m.

Rates include: weekly linen cleaning, clothes for table, bedroom 

and bathroom, electricity, hot water and heating,  

satellite TV, kitchen supply.

TOURIST TAX: 1€ per person, per night (excluded children <6 years)

EXTRA:          daily cleaning, luggage trasportation

END of Staying CLEANING: €  50 

PETS :        welcome only for ground floor apartments - cost of  € 50 (in case of 

more dogs/pets 60€)

DEPOSIT:    € 200 that will be refunded unless damages

STANDARD WEEK END means two nights with check in and check out time 

as shown above

EXTENDED WEEK END means that check out time is in the evening before 

18:00.

The week end rate is only for Low and Middle Season

During High and Very High season only weekly rate are applied.

(*) For the New Year Eve Week Extra Cost of € 200 is applied.

APARTMENT (3 beds +1)

La  tana dei camosci

Sangiatto 

Casetta Uno

3+1 € 450
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